Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
73,011 kwh
48,968 kwh
2,311 kwh

1,773 gal
1,000 gal
10,000 gai
7,040 gal
6,740 gal

26 ccf

Nov-22

$5,065.56
$6,765.64
$288.29

$2,121.36
$136.80
$173.36
$262.32
$89.77

credit 829.35-

$14,903.10



