	IA	$M \cap$	CO	I IAI'	TV I	ITII	ITIES
L	LA	IVLJ		LJIV	1 T L	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	HIES

A I	OV.	22
N	M1/.	.,,

\$14,903.10

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	73,011 kwh	\$5,065.56
City of Llano	48,968 kwh	\$6,765.64
Pedernales Electric	2,311 kwh	\$288.29
Water		
City of Llano	1,773 gal	\$2,121.36
City of Horseshoe Bay	1,000 gal	\$136.80
Kingsland Water Supply	10,000 gal	\$173.36
Corix	7,040 gal	\$262.32
3G Water Supply	6,740 gal	\$89.77
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	26 ccf	credit 829.35-